S SIGNAL

Born 02/09/2004
Breeder SORBY SATERI AB
Evaluation Nordic red breeds

:Btemat'ona' RDCSWEMO000000092389

Herdbook number

FIN 45423
SWE 92389
DNK 36792

Evaluation published 02.04.2024

Udder health
Conformation

Breed proportions

# Daughters
3847
3575
1548

FAY NRF CAY
20 10 7

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/RDCSWEMO000000092389/RDC

05/05/2024
STORE
RDCSWEM 42
HEDAKER R CSWEMO00000009
Sil{-) RDCSWEM0000000913
& RDCSWEF0218640428
94
STOPAFORS
RDCSWEM0000000934
42
BN RDCSWEF02303309080
m o V(€Y RDCSWEF0230330772

97

g'GD BACKGARD

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

116
101
83
98
94
92
73
109
86
87
119
101
92
84
97
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